Wahlb. insges.
Stimmzettel
Ungult. Stimmen
Gultige Stimmen

Wahlbeteiligung

Stadtratswahl 1999 / Stadtratswahl 1994

Endergebnis

30.585
16.939
231
16.708
55,4%

Stimmen Anteil

9.630 57,6%
3.894 23,3%

1.149 6,9%
1.426 8,5%
C 609 3,6%

Wahlb. insges.
Stimmzettel
Ungdult. Stimmen
Gultige Stimmen

Wahlbeteiligung

27.440
22.864
350
22.514
83,3%

Stimmen Anteil

12.136 53,9%
6.592 29,3%

1.693 7,5%
488 2,2%
933 4,1%

672 3,0%




