Stadtratswahl 1999 / Stadtratswahl 1994 Endergebnis

Endergebnis				
Wahlb. insges.	30.585	Wahlb. insges.		27.440
Stimmzettel	16.939	Stimmzettel		22.864
Ungült. Stimmen	231	Ungült. Stimmen		350
Gültige Stimmen	16.708	Gültige Stimmen		22.514
Wahlbeteiligung	55,4%	Wahlbeteiligung		83,3%
Stimmen	Anteil		Stimmen	Anteil
CDU 9.630	57,6%	CDU	12.136	53,9%
SPD 3.894	23,3 %	SPD	6.592	29,3%
GRÜNE	6,9 %	GRÜNE	1.693	7,5%
UWG 1.426	8,5 %	UWG	488	2,2%
F.D.P. 609	3,6 %	F.D.P	933	4,1 %
		ÖDP	672	3,0 %